
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for Concessions Management Services at Contract Negotiator: Jacoby Radford
the O’Hare and Midway International Airports

Specification No.: 85557

Conference Date: September 28, 2010

Time: 11:00 a.m.

Conference Location: Chicago Department of Aviation, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, Illinois, 60666
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone
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Fax
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Email

RGMA Ralph Moore 401 S LaSalle St. Suite 1401
Chicago, IL

312 419-1911 312 419-1918 ralphmoore@rgma.com

Globetrotters Victor Franco 763 Swain Ave
Elmhurst, IL

224 595-9624 airport@franco.com

Globetrotters Logan Burnett 901-A S Racine
Chicago, IL

312 388-3530 lburnett@cityofchicago.org

Globetrotters Ajay Shah 300 S Wacker, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3550 ajay.shah@gcc-group.com

Buff Monica Dooley 4170 N. Marine Dr
Chicago, IL

312 217-5448 monica.dooley@juno.com

SPAAN Tech John Kosiba 311 S Wacker, Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312 277-8800 312-277-8819 jkosiba@spaantech.com

MB Real Estate Cary Kalnt 1811 W Madison 312-558-3890 312-558-3878 ckalant@mbrealestate.com

Urban Assets Jorge Galdamez 57 E Delaware Pl., #1605
Chicago, IL 60611

312-943-6933 312-933-1574 galdamez37@sbcglobal.net

D&B Mitchell Group Will Baker 20835 London Dr.
Olympia Fields, IL 60461

773-858-2683 908-253-1334 wbaker44@gmail.com

Autumn Construction
Services

Michael Collins 1400 E Touhy Ave.
Des Plaines, IL 60018

630-588-9585 630-558-9586 michael.collins@autumnconstruction.com

AIRMALL USA, Inc. Rob Hale 300 Terminal C
Boston, MA 02128

617-567-8881 617-567-0885 r_hale@airmallusa.com
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AIRMALL USA, Inc. Michael Caro 300 Terminal C
Boston, MA 02128

617-567-8881 617-567-0885 m_caro@airmallusa.com

Cotter Construction
Consulting

Pamela Bordner-
Riney

100 S Wacker, Suite 920
Chicago, IL 60606

312-696-1200 p.riney@cotterconsulting.com

Unison Consulting Andrew Wedding 409 W. Huron, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312-988-3364 312-988-3370 andrewweddig@unison-ucg.com

Unison Consulting Diana Miller Chicago International Airport
Terminal 3 Mezzanine Level
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3905 773894-3910 diana.miller@cityofchicago.org

Stellar Partners, Inc Jim Zieg Chicago International Airport
Terminal 5 Arrival Level
Chicago, IL 60666

773-462-7211 773-462-9169 jzieg@spi-team.com

Japan Food Express, Inc
Tokyo Lunch Boxes &
Catering

Mark Ehrlich 134 N. LaSalle St., Suite 860
Chicago, IL 60602

312-263-9333 312-263-9334 mehrlich@tokyolunchbox.com

Japan Food Express, Inc
Tokyo Lunch Boxes &
Catering

Mark Ehrlich 134 N. LaSalle St., Suite 860
Chicago, IL 60602

312-263-9333 312-263-9334 mehrlich@tokyolunchbox.com

Haughton Construction
Services

D. E. Haughton 3515-17 W. 18th St.
Chicago, IL 60623

312-841-8000 ambrosecitadel@yahoo.com

The Little Rascals Shelia Scaro 630-618-6115 thelittlerascalsstore@gmail.com

Thompson Hospitality Shelia Scaro 505 Huntmar Park Dr., Suite 350
Herndon, VA 20170

703-964-5507 703-964-0199 soquinn@thompsonhospitality.com
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Pastorelle Marketing
Group

Tonja Pastorelle 412 W Grantley
Elmhurst, IL 60126

630-670-1629 t.pastorelle@gmail.com

Make It Happen Detail
Shop, Inc.

Patricia Daugherty 418 S Laramine Ave Suite 202B
Chicago, IL

773-407-287-3487 773-287-3487

Greene Enterprises Sandra Greene 1425 Gordon Terrace
Deerfield, IL 60015

312-607-4656 sandra.greene@ameritech.net

Epstein Architecture Mark Fisher 600 W Fulton St.
Chicago, IL 60661-1259

312-429-8038 312-559-1217 mfischer@epsteinglobal.com

Epstein Architecture John Kolb 600 W Fulton St.
Chicago, IL 60661-1259

312-429-8037 312-559-1217 jkolb@epsteinglobal.com

U.S. Equities Realty Michael Tobin 20 N Michigan Ave
Chicago, IL 60602

312-456-7067 312-456-0054 mtobin@usequities.com

J.A. Watts, Inc Mark Schoonveld 222 S Morgan St., Suite 4A
Chicago, IL 60607

312-997-3722 312-997-3726 mschoonveld@jwincorporated.com

The Andrew Shedlin
Companies, Inc.

Andrew Shedlin 21275 Eleanor Lane
Kildeer, IL 60047

847-438-2900 847-438-2066 a.shedlin@comcast.net

Cini Little International,
Inc

Stuart Davis 200 E Howard Ave., Suite 212
Des Plaines, IL 60018

847-298-008 847-298-0077 sdavis@cinilittle.com

Cini Little International,
Inc

Armand Iaia 200 E Howard Ave., Suite 212
Des Plaines, IL 60018

847-298-008 847-298-0077 aiaia@cinilittle.com

Sperry Management, LLC Angela Sperry 980 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60611

312-461-9358 312-461-9543 asperry@sperrymanagement.com

Jones Lang LaSalle Mark Hunter 200 E Randolph Dr
Chicago, IL 60601

312-228-3488 312-601-1912 mark.f.hunter@am.jll.com
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Jones Lang LaSalle Donn Fuller 200 E Randolph Dr
Chicago, IL 60601

312-228-3491 312-601-1939 donn.fuller@am.jll.com

HOK Lugi Franceschina 60 E Van Buren St., 14th Floor
Chicago, IL 60605

312-254-5354 312-782-6727 luigi.franceschina@hok.com

HOK Cagri Kanver 60 E Van Buren St., 14th Floor
Chicago, IL 60605

312-254-5303 312-782-6727 cagri.kanver@hok.com

Unite Here 1 Jim Baker 55 W Van Buren St., 5th Flr
Chicago, IL 60605

312-663-4373 jbaker@unitehere1.org

IDEA Ray O’Machell 827 W. Touhy Ave
Park Ridge, IL 60068

847-518-8900 847-518-8902 romachel@ideaincusa.com

Lead Rock Juan Saldaña III 235 S Wacker, Suite 8400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-283-8888 312-283-8887 juan@leadrock.com

SCB Ted Strand 625 N. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60611

312-896-1218 312-896-1200 ted.strand@scb.com

East Lake Management
& Development Corp

Matthew Tennicott 2850 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

312-842-5500 312-842-0765 mtennicott@eastlakemgmt.com

East Lake Management
& Development Corp

Alexander Grzyb 2850 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

312-656-8017 312-842-0765 agrzyb@eastlakemgmt.com

Flying Food Concessions Ezequiel Flores 6124 S Kedvale Ave.
Chicago, IL 60629

773-844-8714 773-470-2817 eflores@flyinfood.com

Law Ventures Lori Ward 2970 Maria
North Brook, IL

847 791-1396 loriward@gmail.com

Loain Depot Shana Jones 4728 W Madison 773 378-0000 msshanajones@yahoo.com
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ARPG Rilman 444 N. Michigan Ave
Chicago, IL

312 607-0680 airportpg@aol.com

Bovis Lend Lease, Inc Elaine Lockwood
Bean

1 N Wacker, Suite 850
Chicago, IL 60606

312-245-1000 312-245-1515 elaine.lockwoodbean@bovislendlease.c
om

RJB Properties Charlene O’Connell 11415 W. 183rd Place, Suite B
Orland Park, IL 60467

708-479-4422 708-479-7722 charlene@rjb-properties.com

DSR Group Benjamin Reyes 4403 W. Lawrence, Suite 200A
Chicago, IL 60630

773-481-9650 312-264-0113 breyes@dsr-chicago.com

Westfield Old Orchard Brian Petrow 4905 Old Orchard Center, Ste. 066
Skokie, IL 60077

847-674-7070 947-674-7083 bpetrow@us.westfield.com

City of Chicago, Dept. of
Aviation

Cortez Carter 10510 W Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-3531

City of Chicago, Dept. of
Aviation

Denise Hudson 10510 W Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-3590

City of Chicago, Dept. of
Procurement Services

Jacoby Radford 121 N LaSalle St., City Hall-Rm 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-3342


